
2023 Summer bus arrival and departure times     from 18th March 2023 
           

Inbound Services 
           

Monday to Friday  Saturday  Sunday 

Service Arrival 
Service From 

 Service Arrival 
Service From 

 Service Arrival 
Service From 

Number Time  Number Time  Number Time 

E1 06:30 From Cellarhead  E1 06:30 From Cellarhead  E1 06:30 From Cellarhead 

E1 07:45 From Leek  E1 07:45 From Leek  E1 07:45 From Leek 

E1 07:45 From Hanley  E1 07:45 From Hanley  E1 07:45 From Hanley 

E3/2 08:00 From Stafford  E3/2 08:00 From Stafford  E3/2 08:00 From Stafford 

32A 08:47 From Cheadle  32A 08:47 From Cheadle  32A 08:47 From Hanley 

32A 09:35 From Stoke Station  32A 09:35 From Stoke Station  E1 09:55 From Leek 

X41 09:51 From Stafford  X41 09:51 From Stafford  32A 10:47 From Stoke Station 

E1 09:55 From Leek  E1 09:55 From Leek  E3/2 11:25 From Cannock 

32A 10:47 From Stoke Station  32A 10:47 From Stoke Station  32A 11:47 From Cheadle 

E3/2 11:25 From Cannock  E3/2 11:25 From Cannock  32A 13:47 From Cheadle 

32A 11:47 From Cheadle  32A 11:47 From Cheadle  E1 14:30 From Leek 

32A 12:25 From Uttoxeter  32A 13:47 From Cheadle  32A 14:47 From Cheadle 

32A 13:47 From Cheadle  E1 14:30 From Leek  32A 15:45 From Cheadle 

E1 14:30 From Leek  32A 14:47 From Cheadle  32A 17:32 From Hanley 

32A 14:47 From Cheadle  32A 15:45 From Cheadle     

32A 15:45 From Cheadle  32A 17:32 From Hanley     

32A 17:32 From Hanley  32A 17:40 From Uttoxeter     

 

 

 

 

 



2023 Summer bus arrival and departure times     from 18th March 2023 
              

Outbound Services 
              

Monday to Friday  Saturday  Sunday 

Service 
Departure 

time Service To 
 Service 

Departure 
time Service To 

 Service 
Departure 

time Service To 
Number Hotel Plaza  Number Hotel Plaza  Number Hotel Plaza 

32A  - - 09:35 To Uttoxeter  32A 10:42 10:47 To Cheadle  32A 10:42 10:47 To Cheadle 

32A 10:42 10:47 To Cheadle  32A 12:42 12:47 To Cheadle  32A 12:42 12:47 To Cheadle 

32A 
12:22 (Main 

Gate) 
To Hanley  32A 13:42 13:47 To Cheadle  32A 13:42 13:47 To Cheadle 

32A 12:42 12:47 To Cheadle  32A 14:42 14:47 To Cheadle  32A 14:42 14:47 To Cheadle 

32A 13:42 13:47 To Cheadle  E2/3 15:30 15:35 To Cannock  E2/3 15:30 15:35 To Cannock 

32A 14:42 14:47 To Cheadle  32A 15:40 15:45 To Hanley  32A 15:40 15:45 To Hanley 

E2/3 15:30 15:35 To Cannock  E1 15:40 15:45 To Leek  E1 15:40 15:45 To Leek 

32A 15:40 15:45 To Hanley  X41  - - 17:30 To Stafford  32A  - - 17:40 To Stoke Station 

E1 15:40 15:45 To Leek  32A  - - 17:40 To Stoke Station  E1  - - A/R To Leek 

X41  - - 17:30 To Stafford  32A  - - 17:40 To Stoke Station  E1  - - A/R To Leek 

32A  - - 17:40 To Stoke Station  E1  - - A/R To Leek  E2/3  - - A/R To Stafford 

32A  - - 17:40 To Stoke Station  E1  - - A/R To Leek  E1 22:30 22:35 To Leek 

E1  - - A/R To Leek  E2/3  - - A/R To Stafford  E1 00:30 00:35 To Leek 

E1  - - A/R To Leek  E1 22:30 22:35 To Leek      

E2/3  - - A/R To Stafford  E1 00:30 00:35 To Leek      

E1 22:30 22:35 To Leek           

E1 00:30 00:35 To Leek           

 


